64 Certificates listed are for reference only. Please contact our sales department for details.
Features
EP1200 Series
 Open Frame
Features
Electrical Specifications
Electrical Specifications Mechanical Specification
EP  V  WWW  XX  Y  Z

A= Stand by
B = - 12V
C=Standby+(- 12V)
D=D/D Board
0=NA
A= 5V/5A
B =12V/5A
Model
Name
Main- Power Stand by- Power -12V Power DC to DC Power
Total
Power
Vo1(V) Io1(I) Wo1(W) Vo2(V) Io2(I) Wo2(W) Vo3(V) Io3(I) Wo3(W) Vo4(V) Io4(I) Wo4(W)
Single
output
EP11000500 5 20.00 100 100
EP11501200 12 12.50 150 150
EP11801200 12 15.00 180 180
EP11501900 19 7.89 150 150
EP11801900 19 9.47 180 180
EP12001900 19 10.53 200 200
EP11502400 24 6.25 150 150
EP11802400 24 7.50 180 180
EP12002400 24 8.33 200 200
EP11503600 36 4.17 150 150
EP11803600 36 5.00 180 180
EP12003600 36 5.56 200 200
EP11504800 48 3.13 150 150
EP11804800 48 3.75 180 180
EP12004800 48 4.17 200 200
EP11505600 56 2.68 150 150
EP11805600 56 3.21 180 180
EP12005600 56 3.57 200 200
Dual
ouput
EP210005A0 5 18.00 90 5 2 10 100
EP215012A0 12 11.67 140 5 2 10 150
EP218012A0 12 14.17 170 5 2 10 180
EP215019A0 19 7.37 140 5 2 10 150
EP218019A0 19 8.95 170 5 2 10 180
EP215024A0 24 5.83 140 5 2 10 150
EP218024A0 24 7.08 170 5 2 10 180
EP215036A0 36 3.89 140 5 2 10 150
EP218036A0 36 4.72 170 5 2 10 180
EP215048A0 48 2.92 140 5 2 10 150
EP218048A0 48 3.54 170 5 2 10 180
EP215056A0 56 2.50 140 5 2 10 150
EP218056A0 56 3.04 170 5 2 10 180
EP215012B0 12 12.00 144 -12 0.5 6 150
EP218012B0 12 14.50 174 -12 0.5 6 180
EP215019B0 19 7.58 144 -12 0.5 6 150
EP218019B0 19 9.16 174 -12 0.5 6 180
EP215024B0 24 6.00 144 -12 0.5 6 150
EP218024B0 24 7.25 174 -12 0.5 6 180
EP215036B0 36 4.00 144 -12 0.5 6 150
EP218036B0 36 4.83 174 -12 0.5 6 180
EP215048B0 48 3.00 144 -12 0.5 6 150
EP218048B0 48 3.63 174 -12 0.5 6 180
EP215056B0 56 2.57 144 -12 0.5 6 150
EP218056B0 56 3.11 174 -12 0.5 6 180
EP215012DA 12 10.42 125 5 5 25 150
EP218012DA 12 12.92 155 5 5 25 180
EP215019DA 19 6.58 125 5 5 25 150
EP218019DA 19 8.16 155 5 5 25 180
EP215019DB 19 4.74 90 12 5 60 150
EP218019DB 19 6.32 120 12 5 60 180
EP215024DA 24 5.21 125 5 5 25 150
EP218024DA 24 6.46 155 5 5 25 180
EP215024DB 24 3.75 90 12 5 60 150
EP218024DB 24 5.00 120 12 5 60 180
E   P  V  WWW  XX  Y  Z
05=5V
12=12V
18=18V

priscilla
Email
  • 100~200 Watts Max.
    Single Output / Dual Output /
     Triple Output / Quad Output
66 Certificates listed are for reference only. Please contact our sales department for details.
 Open Frame
Model
Name
Main- Power Stand by- Power -12V Power DC to DC Power
Total
Power
Vo1(V) Io1(I) Wo1(W) Vo2(V) Io2(I) Wo2(W) Vo3(V) Io3(I) Wo3(W) Vo4(V) Io4(I) Wo4(W)
Triple
output
EP315012C0 12 11.17 134 5 2 10 -12 0.5 6 150
EP317512C0 12 13.25 159 5 2 10 -12 0.5 6 175
EP315019C0 19 7.05 134 5 2 10 -12 0.5 6 150
EP317519C0 19 8.37 159 5 2 10 -12 0.5 6 175
EP315024C0 24 5.58 134 5 2 10 -12 0.5 6 150
EP317524C0 24 6.63 159 5 2 10 -12 0.5 6 175
EP315036C0 36 3.72 134 5 2 10 -12 0.5 6 150
EP317536C0 36 4.42 159 5 2 10 -12 0.5 6 175
EP315048C0 48 2.79 134 5 2 10 -12 0.5 6 150
EP317548C0 48 3.31 159 5 2 10 -12 0.5 6 175
EP315056C0 56 2.39 134 5 2 10 -12 0.5 6 150
EP317556C0 56 2.84 159 5 2 10 -12 0.5 6 175
EP315012AA 12 9.58 115 5 2 10 5 5 25 150
EP317512AA 12 11.67 140 5 2 10 5 5 25 175
EP315019AA 19 6.05 115 5 2 10 5 5 25 150
EP317519AA 19 7.37 140 5 2 10 5 5 25 175
EP315019AB 19 4.21 80 5 2 10 12 5 60 150
EP317519AB 19 5.53 105 5 2 10 12 5 60 175
EP315024AA 24 4.79 115 5 2 10 5 5 25 150
EP317524AA 24 5.83 140 5 2 10 5 5 25 175
EP315024AB 24 3.33 80 5 2 10 12 5 60 150
EP317524AB 24 4.38 105 5 2 10 12 5 60 175
Quad
output
EP415012CA 12 9.08 109 5 2 10 -12 0.5 6 5 5 25 150
EP417512CA 12 11.17 134 5 2 10 -12 0.5 6 5 5 25 175
EP415019CA 19 5.74 109 5 2 10 -12 0.5 6 5 5 25 150
EP417519CA 19 7.05 134 5 2 10 -12 0.5 6 5 5 25 175
EP415019CB 19 3.89 74 5 2 10 -12 0.5 6 12 5 60 150
EP417519CB 19 5.21 99 5 2 10 -12 0.5 6 12 5 60 175
EP415024CA 24 4.54 109 5 2 10 -12 0.5 6 5 5 25 150
EP417524CA 24 5.58 134 5 2 10 -12 0.5 6 5 5 25 175
EP415024CB 24 3.08 74 5 2 10 -12 0.5 6 12 5 60 150
EP417524CB 24 4.13 99 5 2 10 -12 0.5 6 12 5 60 175
100~200Watts Max.••
Single Output/Dual Ouput/
Triple Output/Quad Output
priscilla